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 2005 Coronette Avenue, Dayton, OH 45414
Listing
2005 Coronette Ave Dayton, OH 45414
Sold  08/20/2019 Listing #:794355 List Price: $99,900
County: Montgomery Cross St: Sold Price:$110,000

Prop Type: Residential Sub Type: Single Family
Subdivision: Garden City Add 02
Beds: 3
Baths: 2 (2 ) Appx SqFt: 1,530/Assessor's Data
Yr Built: 1926 Price/SqFt:71.90
Parcel ID: E21 17204 0005 Lot SqFt: 19,950
School Dist: Northridge Local SD Lot Acres: 0.46
CDOM: 57 Lot Sz Src: Assessor's Data
Agent Owned:No
 
 

Remarks

Directions: North Dixie to 2005 Coronette
Prop Desc: Beautiful 1.5 story home that has been beautifully updated, but with a lot of original features. Walk in through the side entrance

once you enter you are welcomed into a large entry with beautiful staircase. Plenty of light coming in through all the windows.
Fresh paint through out the entire home. Enjoy relaxing on your enclosed patio this summer. Entertain your friends and family
with your large kitchen. Upstairs you have 3 spacious bedrooms and full bath. This home is close to entertainment, restaurants,
highways. This home has a lot to offer. Don't miss this one!

Agt Rmrks: Sellers do not warrant fireplace
Legal Desc: 401,402 PTS GARDEN CITY 172-4-6

Listing Information

Agent: Alicia McCluskey (MCCLUALIC109) Primary: (937) 422-5531 Fax:
Office: Glasshouse Realty Group (GLSS01) Office Ph: (937) 949-0006 Fax:
Agrmnt Type: Exclusive Right Sub Agency:
Buyer Broker: 3% DOM: 57 Trans Type: Sale
Listing Date: 06/24/2019 Entry Date: 06/24/2019
Original Price: $99,900 Expire Date:
Show Instr/Ph: /800-746-9464
LockBox
LockBox LocationFront Door

Room Information

ROOM DIMS LEVEL
Kitchen 15 x 7 1ST

ROOM DIMS LEVEL
Entry Room 15 x 4 1ST

ROOM DIMS LEVEL
Living Room 13 x 11 1ST

Dining Room 13 x 12 1ST Master Bedroom 13 x 7 2ND Bedroom 15 x 12 2ND
Bedroom 14 x 10 2ND
FB Level 1: 1 FB Level 2: 1 FB Level 3: FB Lower Level: 0
HB Level 1: 0 HB Level 2: 0 HB Level 3: HB Lower Level: 0

Miscellaneous Information

Distressed Prop: None LConditions: Public Viewable: Yes
Semi Annual Tax:$1,268 Approved:
Assessments: Check with County Bus Dist to Trns:
Lot Dim: 150x133 Adaptations: Last Remodeled: 1-5 Years
Disability Adapt: Avail Date: 06/24/2019

Property Information

Age: 20+ Years Avail Financing: Conventional, FHA, VA
1/2 Bath Level 3: 1/2 Baths Lower Lvl:0
Occupancy: At Closing Levels: 1.5 Story
Construction: Aluminum, Vinyl Basement: Full, Unfinished
Fireplace: One, Woodburning Zoning: Residential
Heat System: Forced Air, Natural Gas Cooling: Central
Style: Traditional Total Rooms: 7 Flood Insurance: No
Garage: 1 Car
Utilities: 220 Volt Outlet
Easements: Of Record Windows:
Inside Features: Gas Water Heater
Outside Features:Porch

Selling Information

SP%LP: 110.11% Pending Date: 06/27/2019
Financing: FHA Comments: 6500 paid cc
Selling Agent: Stephanie Westfall Selling Office: The Gene Group Inc.
Selling Co-Agent: Selling Co-Office:

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  All representations are approximate. 
Individual verification is recommended. Copyright  2019 Dayton Realtors®.  All rights reserved.
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 2320 Sherer Avenue, Dayton, OH 45414
Listing
2320 Sherer Ave Dayton, OH 45414
Sold  05/17/2019 Listing #:788290 List Price: $95,000
County: Montgomery Cross St: Sold Price:$95,000

Prop Type: Residential Sub Type: Single Family
Subdivision: Garden City Add 03
Beds: 4
Baths: 2 (2 ) Appx SqFt: 864/Assessor's Data
Yr Built: 1954 Price/SqFt:109.95
Parcel ID: E21 17205A0047 Lot SqFt:
School Dist: Northridge Local SD Lot Acres:
CDOM: 38 Lot Sz Src: Assessor's Data
Agent Owned:No
 
 

Remarks

Directions: Take Needmoore Rd, go south on Payne, Turn Right on Sherer. Property is on the left.
Prop Desc: Charming cape cod with over 1100 finished square feet! Completely renovated! All new windows, roof, siding, heat/ac,

plumbing, electrical, and so much more! First floor master suite! Large lot, with a 1 1/2 car garage, shed, and back deck that
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